Specification Sheet
www.pendotech.com     Tel: +1 (609) 799-2299 Copyright © 2010 PendoTECH  	 PSSS-5
Princeton NJ, U.S.A.	 0410
PendoTECH Single Use Pressure Sensors
Process Scale Sensors
To optimally adapt to tubing and bag assemblies, the process
scale sensors have a hose barb fitting that can securely adapt
to tubing. The design imparts no obstruction on the fluid

Better than +/- 3% of the reading in the range of 6 to 30 psi (0.41 to 2.07 bar);
In range of 30 to 60 psi (2.07 to 4.14 bar) typically better than +/- 5% of reading
Pressure range -7 to 75 psi (-0.48 to 5.2 bar)
Biocompatibility All materials in contact with product fluid path meet USP Class VI requirements
Manufacturing environment FDA Registered, ISO 13485 certified facility; Class 100,000 clean room
Gamma irradiation Up to 50 kiloGrays
Operating temperature 15°C to 40°C (other ranges with process qualification)
Storage temperature -25°C to 65°C
Input / Output impedance 270 Ohms to 400 Ohms
Excitation voltage 2.5 to 10 Volts DC
Sensor Output 0.2584 mV/psi/Volt
Connector Custom molded water-tight 4 pin connector; signal + / - and excitation + / -
Packaging White Tyvek® and clear pouch with easy-open chevron seal; box of 25 sensors
in polyethylene bags (except sterile sensors are not in poly bags)
Ordering Information* Description
PRESS-N-025 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polycarbonate, 0.25 inch hose barb (0.64 cm)
PRESS-N-050 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polycarbonate, 0.50 inch hose barb (1.3 cm)
PRESS-N-075 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polycarbonate, 0.75 inch hose barb (1.9 cm)
PRESS-N-100 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polycarbonate, 1 inch hose barb (2.5 cm)
PREPS-N-025 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, 0.25 inch hose barb (0.64 cm)
PREPS-N-050 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, 0.50 inch hose barb (1.3 cm)
PREPS-N-075 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, 0.75 inch hose barb (1.9 cm)
PRESS-S-000 Single Use Pressure Sensor, polycarbonate, with luer - Sterile
PREPS-N-000 Single Use Pressure Sensor, non-sterile, polysulphone, with luer
PDKT-103-03 1/4 inch x 1/4 inch (0.64 x 0.64 cm) polycarbonate adapter tee with luer port
PDKT-104-03 3/8 inch x 3/8 (0.95 x 0.95 cm) inch polycarbonate adapter tee with luer port
PDKT-650-298 Reusable shielded cable for sensor - 12 foot (3.7 m) maximum length with colored leads.